PIRON-4508
4U 19” Rackmount Industrial chassis with
7-slot Motherboard version & PS/2 form
factor Power supply support.
37 PIRON-4508
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
IMAGES
ORDERING INFO
Component Specification
Dimension (WxDxH) 427 mm x 450 mm x 177 mm
Material Quality fine 1.2mm SGCC steel.
Driver bays 8- 3.5" HDD, 1- 3.5" FDD, 2- 5.25" CD-ROM bays.
Cooling Fan 1-120mm fan on front and 2-80mm fans on rear panel
Expansion Space 7-Slot MB Version
M/B Form Factor ATX, Micro-ATX and Mini-ITX Motherboard
System Control Power/ Reset/ KB-LK switch, Power / HDD/KB-LK LED
PSU Form Factor PS2 Power supply
Colour Black
I/O 2-USB 2.0 front
PIRON-4508
PIRON-4508
19” 4U rack-mount chassis, MB Version-Black
• 19” 4U Rackmount Chassis Meets Industrial Standard
• Rugged Construction suitable for harsh industrial environment
• Lockable front door for dust proof and running security
• Power On/Off switch with LED indicator, 1-Reset Switch inside lockable
door
• 8-3.5” HDD, 1-3.5” FDD Bay, 2-5.25” CD ROM Bay